Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010

Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 19
20.3.2010 - 10:35

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
Kadeti

1. LEKIC, Lazar

2. ZUZIC, Marko

3. MILOSEVIC, Marko
4. BRANKOVIC, Milan
5. TERZIC, Igor

6. ZIMONJIC, Stefan
7. MOROSAN, Dragan
7. KURIJA, Lazar

9. LERIK, Stefan

10. PAVLIC, Milos

11. DRAZIC, Damir

12. BULAJIC, Andrija
13. LAINOVIC, Aleksije
14. DENIC, Strahinja

15. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja

16. BALZAM, Laslo

17. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA

18. CAR, Bogdan
19. BODIROGA, Zarko
20. MARKOVIC, Andrej
21. SEGEDI, Milos
22. KOVACEVIC, Filip
23. VOJINOVIC, Vasilije

Omladinci

1. PERISIC, Dejan
2. SENICAR, Mladen
3. MELEG, Sasa

4, DJUROVIC, Todo
5. ASCERIC, Radomir
6. BOJIC, Danilo

7

8

9

SKAKALJEVIC, MARKO

BRZAK, Jovan

. BRAIC, Strahinja
10. SAVIC, Ognjen
11. SMIT, Tibor
12. GRBO, Dimitrije
13. KARAN, Petar
14. VOJICIC, Nikola
15. FENJVESI, Donald
16. BUMBIC, Pavle
17. FARKAS, Daniel
18. DJEKIC, Nemanja
19. PAVLOVIC, Filip
20. ISAILOVIC, Vukasin

YB
94  Crnica

94  Spartak
95 Vracar

94  Partizan
94 Tek

94  Valis

95 Proleter
95 Beograd
94  Banat

95 Banat

95 Kiknda

95 Vrabs

95 Vojvodina
95 Partizan
95 Jagodina
95 Becej

95 Sveti Nikola
94  Vracar

95 1l.april
95 Vrabs

95 Vojvodina
94  Swim Star 2000
94  Swim Star 2000

93 Novi Sad
93 Vojvodina
93 Profesional

92 Beograd

93 Vojvodina
92 1l.april

93  Sveti Nikola
93 Novi Sad
92  Partizan

93 Dinamo
92 Dinamo

93 Jagodina
93 1l.april
92 Partizan
93 Becej

92 Partizan
92 Becej

92 Tent

92 Jagodina
92 Tent

Time

31.42
32.42
32.97
33.51
33.53
33.89
34.62
34.62
34.78
35.39
35.40
35.45
35.51
35.67
35.79
36.10
36.22
36.64
37.23
37.24
37.76
40.59
52.42

30.65
31.00
31.47
31.60
31.83
31.94
32.16
32.50
33.08
33.71
34.14
34.19
34.73
35.10
35.79
35.93
36.09
37.52
38.66
39.52

Pts

614 A
559 B
532
506
505
490
459
459
453
430
430
428
426
420
416
405
401
387
369
369
354
285
132

662
640
611
604
591
585
573
555
526
497
479
477
455
441
416
411
405
361
330
309
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 19, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

Apsolutno
1. SILADJI, Caba 90 Proleter 28.12 857 A
2. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina 30.00 706 A
3. BRATIC, Marko 91 Vojvodina 30.16 695 A
4. VUJKOVIC, Momir 90 Spartak 30.37 680 A
5. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 30.65 662 A
6. SENICAR, Mladen 93 Vojvodina 31.00 640 A
7. IVANOVIC, SAVA 90 Sveti Nikola 3111 633 A
8. LEKIC, Lazar 94  Crnica 3142 614 A
9. MELEG, Sasa 93 Profesional 3147 611 B
10. DJUROVIC, Todo 92 Beograd 31.60 604 B
11. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Vojvodina 31.83 591 B
12. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Nis 31.87 589 B
13. BOJIC, Danilo 92 1l.april 3194 585 B
14. CICOVACKI, Milutin 91 Polet 3215 573 B
15. SKAKALJEVIC, MARKO 93  Sveti Nikola 3216 573 B
16. ZUZIC, Marko 94  Spartak 3242 559 B
17. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Novi Sad 3250 555 R
18. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Nis 3256 552 R
19. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Vracar 32.97 532
20. BRAIC, Strahinja 92 Partizan 33.08 526
21. LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar 96 Tek 33.46 509
22. BRANKOVIC, Milan 94  Partizan 33.51 506
23. TERZIC, Igor 94  Tek 33.53 505
24. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Dinamo 33.71 497
25. ZIMONJIC, Stefan 94  Valis 33.89 490
26. SMIT, Tibor 92 Dinamo 34.14 479
27. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Jagodina 34.19 477
28. DRAGICEVIC, Slaven 91 Partizan 34.38 469
29. KURIJA, Lazar 95 Beograd 34.62 459
29. MOROSAN, Dragan 95  Proleter 34.62 459
31. KARAN, Petar 93 1l.april 34.73 455
32. LERIK, Stefan 94 Banat 34.78 453
33. VOJICIC, Nikola 92 Partizan 35.10 441
34. PAVLIC, Milos 95 Banat 35.39 430
35. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Kiknda 35.40 430
36. BULAJIC, Andrija 95 Vrabs 35.45 428
37. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina 35.51 426
38. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Partizan 35.67 420
39. KOMAZEC, Dragan 87  Swim Star 2000 35.71 418
40. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Jagodina 35.79 416
40. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Becej 35.79 416
42. BUMBIC, Pavle 92 Partizan 3593 411
43. FARKAS, Daniel 92 Becej 36.09 405
44, BALZAM, Laslo 95 Becej 36.10 405
45. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95 Sveti Nikola 36.22 401
46. CAR, Bogdan 94  Vracar 36.64 387
47. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Becej 37.06 374
48. BODIROGA, Zarko 95 1l.april 37.23 369
49. MARKOVIC, Andrej 95 Vrabs 37.24 369
50. DJEKIC, Nemanja 92 Tent 3752 361
51. MILOSEVIC, Srdjan 85 Indeks 37.73 355
52. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina 37.76 354
53. PAVLOVIC, Filip 92 Jagodina 38.66 330
54. ISAILOVIC, Vukasin 92 Tent 39.52 309
55. KOVACEVIC, Filip 94  Swim Star 2000 40.59 285
56. KATAI, Norbert 96 Viktorija 46.54 189
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 19, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts
57. VOJINOVIC, Vasilije 94  Swim Star 2000 5242 132
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